Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator March 2017

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BIRMINGHAM

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

SUMBURGH

—
(=]
=
=B

7829
148 269
8

1917
21593
179 617

542

36
3707
602
28 185
1875
1127

19

18
9 668
355

23
1041
46
13

22

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1315
29 893

377
31 587

12

12

31

10

238

14

Picked Up

2705
34074

36 783

13

22

39

10

10
714

Other EU

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

30
3482

1313
3187
8 013

16

53
188
3911
448

Picked Up

39
1172

210
560
1984

14

24
188
3714
359
11

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up

1382 1830
37 818 40 378
260 133

11 052 6125
50513 48 466
7 6
1966 1564
2435 2039
274 746
4053 3842
123 189

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

276 252
53 3
329 255
29 76
40 23
1 39
1866 1 680
1 4

3 5
164 118
10 13
21 25
5 2

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

341

210
551

218

12

6023
612

Picked Up

1094

26
1120

151

5884
448

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

Picked Up

186
568



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator March 2017

Tonnes

TIREE
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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47 314

226 931

151

20
118
298

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1
352

31939

12
10
12
40

Picked Up

843

37 626

A O NN

20

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

5699 4788
13712 6772
76 25

76 26

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up

8 858 8 385

59 371 56 851

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

2141 1985
2470 2 240
58 1

4 -

62 1

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

6873

7425

60

60

Picked Up

6 494

7615

13

13

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

50

50

Picked Up

792

808



